
 

 

CLASSIFICHE 

 

 

 

ALLIEVI REGIONALI ELITE 
 

GIRONE U 

 

Squadra PT G V N P GF GS DR PE 

A.S.D. FORZA RAGAZZI SCHIAVONEA 40 18 12 4 2 46 17 29 0 

A.S.D. ACADEMY LAMEZIA 36 18 10 6 2 38 20 18 0 

U.S. VIBONESE CALCIO S.R.L. 34 18 11 1 6 47 24 23 0 

POL. BIGSPORT CROTONE 30 18 9 3 6 34 24 10 0 

A.S.D. POPILBIANCO 29 19 8 5 6 35 26 9 0 

A.S.D. BOCALE CALCIO ADMO 26 19 7 5 7 31 24 7 0 

S.S.D. MARCA 25 18 8 1 9 26 30 -4 0 

S.C. C.S.P.R. 94 24 18 7 3 8 35 35 0 0 

S.S.D. KENNEDY J.F. 24 19 6 6 7 21 40 -19 0 

A.S.D. ACADEMY CASTROVILLARI 22 19 7 1 11 28 45 -17 0 

A.S.D. VIGOR CATANZARO 21 19 5 6 8 24 32 -8 0 

POL. REAL COSENZA 15 18 4 3 11 34 50 -16 0 

A.S.D. VILLESE CALCIO 10 19 3 2 14 17 49 -32 1 



 

 

ALLIEVI REGIONALI 
 

GIRONE A 

 

 

GIRONE B 

 

 

GIRONE C 

 

 

GIRONE D 

Squadra PT G V N P GF GS DR PE 

SPORTING CLUB CORIGLIANO 43 17 14 1 2 78 10 68 0 

REAL SILANA 38 17 12 2 3 48 25 23 0 

A.S.D. ELISIR 35 17 11 2 4 49 29 20 0 

A.S.D. ACLI SPORTING CLUB 31 17 10 1 6 39 21 18 0 

A.S. REAL KROTON 26 17 8 2 7 34 35 -1 0 

A.S.D. CARIATI 23 18 7 2 9 45 54 -9 0 

A.S.D. TREBISACCE 22 18 7 2 9 33 34 -1 1 

A.S.D. CALCIO SANGIOVANNESE 20 17 6 2 9 41 50 -9 0 

A.S.D. CITTA DI CARIATI 16 17 5 1 11 21 52 -31 0 

A.S.D. STELLA DEL MARE 14 16 4 2 10 24 35 -11 0 

A.S.D. BOCA JONIO KR 4 17 1 1 15 12 79 -67 0 

Squadra PT G V N P GF GS DR PE 

N.S. PRO COSENZA 38 16 12 2 2 64 22 42 0 

S.S.D. TAVERNA 37 16 11 4 1 51 18 33 0 

S.C.D. DIGIESSE DE GIORGIO 27 15 7 6 2 25 16 9 0 

G.S.D. XEROX CHIANELLO DLF PAOLA 23 16 7 2 7 38 30 8 0 

A.S.D. SPORTIME 21 16 6 3 7 26 27 -1 0 

COMPR. SAN LUCIDO FIUMEFREDDO 21 15 6 4 5 20 28 -8 1 

A.S.D. SC ALESSANDRO ROSINA 19 16 5 4 7 27 21 6 0 

POL. AZZURRA 2008 18 16 5 3 8 15 30 -15 0 

U.S.D. SCALEA 1912 10 16 2 4 10 11 36 -25 0 

A.S.D. A. ANDREOLI 5 16 1 2 13 22 71 -49 0 

Squadra PT G V N P GF GS DR PE 

F.C. ISOLA CAPO RIZZUTO 35 16 11 2 3 34 15 19 0 

A.S.D. CATANZARO LIDO 2004 30 16 8 6 2 26 13 13 0 

A.S.D. AUDAX LOCRI 29 16 8 5 3 33 22 11 0 

A.S.D. ESPERANZA CATANZARO 24 16 6 6 4 25 25 0 0 

A.S.D. AUDAX BOVALINESE 21 16 5 6 5 23 18 5 0 

A.S.D. VIRTUS SOVERATO 21 16 6 3 7 22 23 -1 0 

N.S.D. PROMOSPORT 20 16 5 5 6 29 22 7 0 

U.S. GIOIOSA JONICA ASD 20 16 4 8 4 31 25 6 0 

A.S. JUVENTINA SIDERNO 13 16 2 7 7 21 32 -11 0 

A.S.D. ROCCELLA 2 16 0 2 14 11 60 -49 0 

Squadra PT G V N P GF GS DR PE 

A.S.D. SEGATO 36 16 11 3 2 55 14 41 0 

ASPI A.S.P.I. PADRE MONTI 32 16 10 2 4 37 25 12 0 

A.S.D. BERNARDINO CORDOVA 31 16 9 4 3 41 16 25 0 

A.S. VALANIDI CALCIO GIOVANILE 27 15 8 3 4 40 20 20 0 

A.S.D. AURORA REGGIO 22 15 7 1 7 26 32 -6 0 

U.S. PALMESE A.S.D. 21 16 7 0 9 34 30 4 0 

A.S.D. CALCISTICA S.SPINELLA 19 15 6 2 7 22 21 1 1 

A.S.D. CALCIO GALLICO CATONA 18 15 4 7 4 21 18 3 1 

A.S.D. NICOTERA 6 16 2 1 13 11 71 -60 1 

A.S.D. REAL 5 16 1 3 12 13 53 -40 1 



 

 

GIOVANISSIMI REGIONALI 
 

GIRONE A 

 

 

GIRONE B 

 

 

GIRONE C 

 

Squadra PT G V N P GF GS DR PE 

A.S. REAL KROTON 47 18 15 2 1 68 16 52 0 

POL. JUVENTUS CLUB A.S.D. 42 17 13 3 1 54 12 42 0 

A.C. SILA REGIA 41 18 13 2 3 47 30 17 0 

POL. BIGSPORT CROTONE 35 17 11 2 4 45 27 18 0 

A.S.D. FORZA RAGAZZI SCHIAVONEA 25 18 7 4 7 26 25 1 0 

POLISPORTIVA D.CUTRO 24 17 7 3 7 37 27 10 0 

SPORTING CLUB CORIGLIANO 21 18 6 3 9 34 32 2 0 

A.S.D. TREBISACCE 19 18 5 4 9 34 49 -15 0 

A.S.D. ROSSANO SPORT 16 18 4 4 10 22 39 -17 0 

A.S.D. ACCADEMIA CALCIO CAMPIONI 13 18 4 1 13 15 58 -43 0 

A.S.D. ACADEMY CORIGLIANO 12 18 3 3 12 14 36 -22 0 

A.S.D. CARIATI 7 17 2 1 14 21 66 -45 0 

Squadra PT G V N P GF GS DR PE 

A.S.D. POPILBIANCO 47 19 15 2 2 54 16 38 0 

G.S.D. XEROX CHIANELLO DLF PAOLA 40 19 12 4 3 67 25 42 0 

POL. REAL COSENZA 40 18 12 4 2 53 19 34 0 

A.S.D. SC ALESSANDRO ROSINA 39 19 12 3 4 57 17 40 0 

A.S.D. SPORTIME 34 18 10 4 4 44 24 20 0 

S.C.D. DIGIESSE DE GIORGIO 29 19 8 5 6 33 25 8 0 

S.S.D. TAVERNA 28 20 8 4 8 37 29 8 0 

N.S. PRO COSENZA 28 20 8 4 8 31 31 0 0 

A.S.D. ACADEMY CASTROVILLARI 16 19 4 4 11 15 30 -15 0 

A.S.D. E.COSCARELLO CASTROLIBERO 13 19 4 1 14 18 68 -50 0 

S.S.D. MARCA 12 19 3 3 13 18 42 -24 0 

A.S.D. ATLETICO F.SCICCHITANO 12 18 3 3 12 23 50 -27 0 

U.S.D. SCALEA 1912 10 19 3 1 15 15 89 -74 0 

Squadra PT G V N P GF GS DR PE 

U.S. VIBONESE CALCIO S.R.L. 40 17 13 1 2 33 11 22 0 

A.S.D. CALCIO LAMEZIA 35 18 11 2 4 37 15 22 0 

S.S.D. KENNEDY J.F. 33 18 10 3 3 29 13 16 0 

A.S.D. ACADEMY LAMEZIA 29 17 9 2 4 33 15 18 0 

A.S.D. PICCOLI CAMPIONI DE LUCA 26 18 8 2 6 20 26 -6 0 

A.S.D. VIGOR CATANZARO 22 18 6 4 7 13 15 -2 0 

A.S.D. ROSARNO NUCERA ROSSI 17 18 4 5 7 18 16 2 0 

A.S.D. CATANZARO LIDO 2004 14 17 3 5 7 15 24 -9 0 

A.S.D. REAL 13 18 4 1 11 17 36 -19 0 

A.S.D. REAL AMANTEA 9 18 1 6 9 13 35 -22 0 

A.S.D. ACADEMY CALCIO GIOIESE 9 17 2 3 11 8 30 -22 0 

CATANZARO CALCIO 2011 SRL 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 

 

GIRONE D 

 

 

Squadra PT G V N P GF GS DR PE 

A.S.D. SEGATO 49 19 16 1 0 119 5 114 0 

A.S. VALANIDI CALCIO GIOVANILE 40 19 13 1 3 61 19 42 0 

A.S.D. AUDAX BOVALINESE 38 19 12 2 3 61 21 40 0 

A.S.D. MIRABELLA 32 20 10 2 7 56 22 34 0 

A.S.D. UNION SIDERNO 2015 29 20 8 5 5 34 31 3 0 

A.S. JUVENTINA SIDERNO 27 18 8 3 6 38 28 10 0 

S.C. C.S.P.R. 94 26 19 8 2 7 51 26 25 0 

A.S.D. AUDAX LOCRI 26 20 8 2 8 35 56 -21 0 

A.S.D. BERNARDINO CORDOVA 21 19 6 3 8 42 35 7 0 

A.S.D. S.E.L.E.S. 6 19 2 0 15 18 99 -81 0 

A.S.D. ACCURSI FOOTBALL ACADEMY 6 19 2 1 15 20 112 -92 1 

A.S.D. VILLESE CALCIO 2 19 1 0 17 10 91 -81 1 

URBS REGGINA 1914 S.R.L. 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 

 

 

 

 

 


